# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

# This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company COMMUNITY MORTGAGE SERVICES OF

TENNESSEE, INC.

 Company ID
 0434536.09.99999

 Date Filed
 1/29/2008 5:41:16 PM

**Fee** \$15.00

## Principal Office

## **Registered Agent**

142 TIMBER CREEK DRIVE CORDOVA, TN 38018 CT CORPORATION SYSTEM KENTUCKY HOME LIFE BUILDING LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

### **Officers**

President L Patrick Sandlin 142 Timber Creek Dr., Cordova, TN 38018
Secretary Michael K Wells 142 Timber Creek Dr., Cordova, TN 38018
Vice President Kathryn L Harris 142 Timber Creek Dr., Cordova, TN 38018

#### **Directors**

Director L. Patrick Sandlin 142 Timber Creek Drive, Cordova, TN 38018
Director Michael K Wells 142 Timber Creek Drive, Cordova, TN 38018
Director Kevin Ruby 142 Timber Creek Drive, Cordova, TN 38018

# **Signatures**

Signature Troy Colvert

Title Secondary Marketing